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M6 X 20mm

QTY Parts No.Posnr.

1
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4

4

4
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1
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92017-05010

90111-06040

90480-12596

90387-06159

90149-06104

90183-06100

-

90464-62085

M6 X 20mm

M5 X 10mm
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QTY Parts No.Posnr.

1

1

1

1

BME-248D0-**

BME-284X0-**

BME-F830U-**

BME-2848Y-**
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13

12
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Easy, suitable for
novice with little
experience

Very difficult,
suitable for expert
DIY or 
professional

Difficult, suitable
for experienced
DIY mechanic

Fairly difficult,
suitable for
competent DIY 
mechanic

Fairly easy,
suitable for
beginner with 
some experience
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CLICK!
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